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I enNzrNc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT din ; 28.01.2021 19:16:20 

I

Concurs : 02 -Concurs Loc lansare :

in

Cod columbofil: 00010 131855 Cofumbofrl : MARIN&MARIOARA SORtrSCU
Latrtudrne : Longritudine :

Ceas Atomrc :
Ceas M1 :
Sincronizare :
Por- imbarcaLr:

28 - 01 -21
2B -01 -21
21 .01 -21
0'1 1

19:1 4:34 GPS
1 9:1 4:34 +000
10:04:28
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28 -01
28 -07
28 .01
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28 -01
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28 -01
28 -01
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28 -01
28.C1

9 z1
y: 
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o.1
9:1
9:1
9:1
921
9:1
9:1
J- t

007
082
005
081
009
012
015
031
058
078
001

M
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

1B 017310
1 9 59991 9
19 01 1 653
1 9 59991 6
2A 021 201
1 B 425618
11 411109
20 021263
'l B 025609
19 599902
1 9 401 451

DAEB B7 89
DABT 21 52
DAOBC53D
DAD4D1 OO

DAF6B91 O

DABCBFB9
DAB4D9DC
DADAE4BE
DAE5C99A
DAC5FDF5
DA920620

4:41
4:56
5:03
5:10
5:18
tr - ao
J - Ll)

5:35
( .1?
5:52
5:58

19:16:44
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Ne

fc/ C

Semnaturi ator

€)-

Comisia control Comisia imbarcare

Versrune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04-14 Cod concurs : 050651
: Benzinq 489A2271 SW-4-5 HW-7 -2

Serie ceas
Autorizare

1 13650
80000FF3

Paqina :001


